



H&K Group, Inc. 2052 Lucon Road Skippack, PA 19474

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Thursday, April 4, 2019 For more information, please call (610) 222-3508 The H&K Group, Public Relations Office

H&K GROUP ANNOUNCES INDEPENDENT HAULER HIRING CAMPAIGN

Skippack, PA - <u>H&K Group, Inc. (H&K)</u> takes pleasure in formally announcing the launch of an *Independent Hauler Hiring Campaign*.

With their current backlog of <u>public heavy civil/highway contract work</u> being the largest in the 51-year lifespan of H&K, 2019 promises to be the busiest year in the corporation's history. As the beginning of the construction season enters full swing, early Spring brings the opportunity to make significant progress on the construction, refurbishment and repair of the vital roadway systems connecting the businesses and citizens of the region. April, May and June offer the most advantageous weather circumstances for the heavy civil contracting sector with the absence of Winter's precipitation and Summer's oppressive heat. As such, H&K found now to be the perfect time to solicit the assistance of hauling companies in order to capitalize on the most productive period of the year.

This *Independent Hauler Hiring Campaign* covers a large portion of H&K's business footprint, with hauling opportunities and hiring taking place in Montgomery, Bucks, Berks, Chester, Philadelphia and Lehigh Counties. Day, night and weekend shifts are currently available, offering flexibility for outside haulers currently seeking work. Competitive haul rates and hourly compensation are being offered. Independent Haulers who may be interested in employment with H&K may obtain further information by emailing <u>haulers@hkgroup.com</u> or by calling 610.584.8500.

The H&K Group Family of Companies have provided <u>heavy civil contracting and construction services</u>, <u>construction</u> <u>and building materials</u>, and <u>associated ancillary services</u> through 85 operations in three states including eastern PA, NJ and DE, for over 50 years. Further information on H&K Group, Inc. or The H&K Group Family of Companies may be found by pointing your browser to <u>www.hkgroup.com</u> or by calling 610.584.8500.



###